Janke

Section 1

Hubs

! Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.






1 | L
= i ml@_ . —H_cg._.m NOM| -
: JAL '

1
{EATHR]

LA

XXX-0IE]

HYd MO0H CBHY ¥P[ - NI/ZPPISY
3dld JY0B TYNIWOW CEND - #LOTSY

SHE/SHY - DSEI/DSE/EQI1SY
1 3-4¥B3U¥Td (SHY - DGE/BLOETY

‘0L 13313 - WIEALIVW
03IdI]3dS S537NN

[ L] [ E | [4 | 1
LR T T -
- =+ S0°0 -+ ' T
T -+ WIO  50°0 -+ CHWIO - XWH - KM
NOIL¥ITdEY ONINIH¥M 4190 A FNeH] A1 NOTIATAI%30 A3

(031411348 ES37WN S3ONVEI0L

0z

E| 718 I L
- A18W3SSY anH N30ooH
844 JULIL
L mur anuelamue o ¥ITYELETY " 10 NOERL LW E
G LER g = SIERAT
# LB ‘W EDATTAL ‘T8
20 AL¥IcOAd JHL 51 OWIMWSD SIHL e {HAD
T oW Lid H_.u.,:_ WD SY "W Lgd ?ﬂ__u_ NO [EEN L5314 oy 43 ko]
3| M .mﬁqn T3 WD~ TUI "IN 1 L
g = LT T % L0141 ONLS HIHh BO0S-AHI) ]
g 2 N1 L0144 LN "B3HK I0T8-€0NT| ¢
I - 1NN 4N /B TALLOTS HTE-Z9NT| |
[ = BT X LR 1K L dE AHEYR HTT-O1MT| #
1 i ZE * ¥H dZ NId d3L10] EBO-0SDI) ©
1 = HH O34 D02-D1ET| §
I 2 dv] LSO EO2-QIET] £
' I - | 3NDD 3§ J10 UNTHW3E HTI0Y 2Bd¥L E00-G1¥T| B
[ - | JWOT T JN0 ONIdw3E 510N *Hd¥L 910-01%1| B
1 i 933 710 BOZ-00AT) 01
L1 = HMH 944 4003108d W38 c01-0L0e] 11
1 i LUCR[ JTXY anls [01-01ET) £]
I - uiggz J1x% 8nLs EOT-QIET} 21
I = WUGEE TRy HNLE FOT-01ET| 21
101 i WJEB[ JTXY OnLS O1T-01ET} 21




_JanKe

Price List for FR6 Holden Hub
Assembly
1310-XXX

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1Q2-50DB WHEEL STUD 7/16" UNF x 1 1/2" 5
2 1NC2-81DG WHEEL NUT 7/16" UNF 5
3 1N62-81H SLOTTED 3/4" UNF NUT 1
4  1W10-11H WASHER ZP 3/4" x 1 3/4" x 1/8" 1
5  1050-083 COTTER PIN ZP M4 x 32 1
6  1310-200 FR6 HUB 1
7 1310-203  DUST CAP 1
8  1410-003 TAPER ROLLER BEARING CUP & CONE 1
9  1410-016 TAPER ROLLER BEARING CUP & CONE 1
10  1600-209 OIL SEAL 1
11  2070-102  SEAL PROTECTOR FR6 HUB 1
12 1310-101  STUB AXLE 185mm 1
12 1310-103  STUB AXLE 220mm 1
12 1310-104  STUB AXLE 305mm 1
12 1310-110  STUB AXLE 165mm 1

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



] [ L [ ] | § T [ | v _ !
| = _H.E.Su NOR] - 1 Z - _
e WI@_ il E1aH] _ GIEN = wumlﬁmm-ﬂmx._nmm_rrudmz uzm\mwmmu 5'0 -7+ SHJ 3TOH WE'Q HSINIH NIW = NIH &
SHS/SHH — OSEIFTSE-EDT TSV JJo/t AVTIENY G500 '+ ANITINY ~ YN ~YWH
# ¢ NDDID .ﬂ m .— I33,8WE-ALY 0 {SW) - DEE/HLOERY T =/t WIO 50'0 =4+ WIO
. TOL oIS - WO NOT LY L8EvS IHINIHIYH JI¥0 | AH JIONyH] 40 NOT 1dT¥0530 N7 | AT
4 LIs ) 03TSTJAd% ESTINA 031410345 SSTNN S3INYATI0L = = - -
T1LIL
- _.___._.__”_“_.w.._*.a.—m_”_*:_n wq YITVALS H.n_n_n_ EM.?_. NOW 5
BILERD M RENE: 2 EE
BB L 66 Op-D W E0-DI-E ‘5§
40 ALM3d0Md JHL BT TMTAYMO SIHL T a0
QM of1"DH R £ J55Y ,_ WA ¥ "N L :mw.‘.,_ NO SN LS8Td ‘0N B M
3| up| D IVERH WL / TLL owid | o
£ - A0 X SOLE (NNOY ARIS 1078 CATS-TRAT] |
£ - |81/E  JO0SdIATHS TYNAALNT dA3HSYh ALI-DFHT] ¢
[ = I Wt/0 1 dZ FTUSYT ANN WIB-ZONT| E
i 7 G811 dE LIV ANYTH 33HEYH HI[-OTAT| ¥
g £ H75 SF 1IN TBHK CFI08-ZNI| §
g - «£ % 4NN RS ONLE THBHK MA54-AAT] 9
[ = (05 X E'94 dZ NId #3107 9e[-Da0T] £
0 [ = ONOT BYE X I HNLS B ¢Ol-DTET| A
| o HMH 684 GOZ-DIET] G
[ = (WTY ) &1 AMH Beld q02-DIET] ]
L [ - T¥38 TI0 S0e-008t] 11
fis i ONTAY3E 31708 o3dvl 200-0191] 7]
1
[
| ]
0 i | 8 | g ¥ I | Z ]




JanKe

Price List for Hub & Stub Assembly FR9
1310-002

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1B91-5185 SLOT SCREW ROUND 3/16 X 5/8" 3
2 1W40-118  WASHER INTERNAL SHAKEPROOF ZP 3/16" 3
3 1N62-81IM  NUT CASTLE ZP 1 1/4"UNF 1
4 1W1B-11M WASHER HEAVY FLAT ZP 1 1/4" 1
5  1NC2-80G45 WHEEL NUT 45 DEG 5/8" - 15/16"AF 5
6  1BQ2-F5GD STUD WHEEL 5/8 UNF X 2" 5
7  1050-126  COTTER PIN ZP M6.3 X 50 1
8  1310-102  AXLE STUB FR9 1
9  1310-205  HUB FR9 1
10 1310-206  CAP (ALUM) C648 FR9 HUB 1
11  1600-205  SEAL OIL TC 1.875 X 3.0X .375 SUIT FR-9 HUB ASSY 1
12 1610-002  BEARING TAPER ROLLER LM501349/10 2

% Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



8 I L [ ] g I ¥ [ 3 | 1
= -Et_ m__m_nzﬁquﬁu ~ ' seemay| S0 PO T AON (BN chpiey | 8'0 -+ W0 TIH WG HSINIA ~ NI = ~NIH &
SHE/SHN - OSELOGEENISY | o1~ BVTENY o500 —+ avTINy ~ VYN T
|—W < N.DD'D .— m.— 333WEALY W (SH) - 0SZ/BLDESY 1 -t WID E0'0—r+ WO :
- THL TEIE = T NOTIV313avd ININIHIYM ¥ | A8 JONYHD J0 NOTIdTNIS0 30z | AT
i 18 O i) 0314173dS SS3MM 030417345 SS3TWN SIInvyaT 0L - - - -
ATHWESSY FIXV EMLS B HH H &L
31LIL
[ p———— VITYALIIY T NOSAL JNTON = ]
TGS T STFRET
B 1L EE Bl M E0/DLAL ‘5%
40 Ald3dTed 31 ST Miavsn sThi]  faim iNdD
OWH o' O 1 :mm._u_ HHD 5Y 'O 13 n.ﬁmf_ NO (H80 L5414 ‘ON B ;n]
1| M0 ._ﬂﬁ_.,_ﬂ TNAEEE NI  TILIL 'O 1thid ‘o
£ = A2¥78 DE X HA OH/S M3E3S YD GECA-FEST] 1
£ = dIHEYA TWHIdS -1¢
9 T 09 X 51 % BIW ONLE 7330 4724-5081 E
g = S'1 ¥ BIN 17N T133HA I08-5NI| ¢
[ - dSf WAT/1 TTddIN 32¥0 -l G
[ = EQ X 'O d7 NId 110D B21-0501] §
[ - TR BNLS HGL ao1-ater| £
L = ONId 33 L-0IET| B
[ = HNH L5YD HSZ B01-0IET] B
[ T BMH HSL dyd L3N0 BOE-0LET] 0T
[ = [¥1] X BEW LMN 0311078 He-0lEr 1
[ - | WD A M SNIMYEE 837708 d3d¥L BOO-OL¥T] 21
[ - | WD A J1D ONIAYSE H3 7104 3yl alo-01+1| €1
[ - dI7 I1d1dl "T3s q0z-0041] 1
1 [ & HGZL ONId o¥IN ¢[Z-0081] 9]
|
¥
i | i 8 § | r Z | 1




_JanKe

Price List for 75H Hub
1310-007

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty
1 1B34-80B9 CAP SCREW S/HD M8 x 30 BLACK 3
2 - SPIRAL WASHER 3
3 1BQ5-FCZF WHEEL STUD M18 x 1.5 x 60 6
4 1INC5-80Z WHEEL NUT M18 x 1.5 6
5 - GREASE NIPPLE 1 1/16" BSP 1
6 1050-128  COTTER PIN ZP M6.3 x 63 1
7 1310-106  75H STUB AXLE 1
8 1310-107  SEAL RING 1
9 1310-109  75H CAST HUB 1
10 1310-208  DUST CAP 75H HUB 1
11 1310-211  SLOTTED NUT M39 x 2 C141 1
12 1410-008  TAPER ROLLER BEARING CUP & CONE 1
13 1410-010 TAPER ROLLER BEARING CUP & CONE 1
14 1600-206  SEAL, TRIPLE LIP 1
15 1600-212 WEAR RING 75H 1

* Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.






